1 www.pericom.com P-0.1 03/27/13
PI6C20800B
Block Diagram Pin Configuration (48-Pin TSSOP)
Description
PI6C20800B is a PCIe 3.0 compliant, high-speed, low-noise
differential clock buffer designed to be a companion to PCI
Express 3.0 clock generator for Intel server chipsets.  The device
distributes the differential SRC clock from PCIe clock generator

See Note 3
See Note 4
Ordering Information(1,2)
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI6C20800BAE AE 48-pin, 240-mil wide, TSSOP, Pb-Free and Green
PI6C20800BIAE AE 48-pin, 240-mil wide, TSSOP, Pb-Free and Green (Industrial)
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. E = Pb-free and Green
3. Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
PCIe® , and the PCI EXPRESS design mark®  are trademarks of PCI-SIG® (www.pcisig.com)
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336
14-0189
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI6C20800BAE  PI6C20800BIAEX  PI6C20800BIAE  PI6C20800BAEX
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.